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1 火 ○ 18.0 4,668 4,622 3 8 24 101 101 7.3 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.8 1.7 0.2 2.9 3.4 25.2 25.7 26.0 25.6 25.6 95 6.629.0 90 95

2 水 ◎ 22.0 4,640 4,616 5 10 25 101 101 7.2 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.8 1.5 2.4 0.2 3.1 3.4 140 67 27 8.0 6.0 24.8 25.1 25.5 25.1 25.0 2,600 4,300 94 362 6.731.0 93 93 423 358

3 木 ◎ 24.0 4,602 4,564 3 8 21 101 101 7.3 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.7 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.8 2.5 25.5 26.0 26.2 25.7 25.8 94 6.830.0 93 97

4 金 ● 20.0 6,320 6,239 4 8 32 89 90 7.5 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.7 0.2 0.4 0.2 2.9 3.3 24.7 24.8 25.3 24.9 24.9 2,200 6,200 94 427 4.923.0 88 95 463 380

5 土 4,679 4,727 6.7

6 日 4,518 4,532 7

7 月 ○ 13.0 4,860 4,819 3 8 20 101 96 7.2 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5 0.3 1.1 0.2 2.2 3.4 24.2 24.3 24.4 24.3 24.1 2,700 4,100 97 359 5.725.0 95 98 413 350

8 火 ● 17.0 5,427 5,348 3 8 11 93 64 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.7 0.3 0.7 0.2 3.0 3.4 24.7 24.4 24.6 24.3 24.1 97 4.722.0 91 96

9 水 ○ 13.0 5,147 5,073 4 6 12 82 72 7.3 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.5 1.1 0.2 2.9 3.3 24.2 24.0 24.3 23.8 23.6 2,600 5,000 96 369 523.0 97 96 422 356

10 木 ○ 11.0 4,858 4,806 4 9 23 101 101 7.4 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.7 0.4 0.7 0.2 3.0 3.4 23.5 23.6 23.9 22.9 23.0 98 5.327.0 97 97

11 金 ◎ 20.0 4,699 4,674 4 9 17 97 94 7.3 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.3 1.0 0.1 2.2 3.9 24.4 24.5 24.6 24.3 24.2 2,500 4,700 95 380 5.428.0 96 97 436 346

12 土 ● 5,741 5,664 4.4

13 日 ● 5,336 5,342 4.8

14 月 ◎ 4,940 4,982 5.3

15 火 ○ 13.0 5,078 4,964 2 8 18 101 101 7.1 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.6 0.9 1.3 0.2 3.1 3.3 23.4 23.6 23.7 23.3 23.3 97 4.821.0 97 97

16 水 ○ 11.0 4,856 4,862 7 11 24 73 65 7.7 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.8 1.7 2.6 0.2 3.3 3.6 140 69 13 11 11 21.4 22.4 22.6 22.3 22.1 2,700 6,000 98 363 5.320.0 96 98 417 327

17 木 ○ 10.0 4,948 4,888 4 8 17 94 89 7.2 6.7 6.8 6.9 6.9 0.5 1.3 0.2 3.3 3.1 22.8 22.6 22.7 22.5 22.5 98 5.222.0 97 98

18 金 ○ 11.0 4,857 4,809 3 7 19 78 72 7.4 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.9 0.7 1.8 0.1 2.8 3.5 23.1 23.5 23.5 23.1 23.1 2,800 6,100 97 346 5.321.0 95 98 396 316

19 土 ● 5,677 5,632 4.5

20 日 ◎ 4,854 4,846 5.3

21 月 ◎ 14.0 4,768 4,751 3 8 23 97 96 7.1 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.7 1.9 0.1 2.8 2.8 22.3 23.0 23.1 22.7 22.7 3,000 6,000 98 327 5.422.0 94 96 294 384

22 火 ○ 4,708 4,725 5.5

23 水 ○ 14.0 4,750 4,740 2 5 18 70 69 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.8 1.6 2.8 0.3 3.9 4.5 21.4 23.4 23.6 23.0 23.2 2,800 6,200 97 346 5.824.0 96 97 384 303

24 木 ● 16.0 4,894 4,846 3 8 22 67 65 7.0 6.8 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.2 0.4 0.3 2.1 2.5 22.5 22.9 22.9 22.7 22.6 96 5.623.0 97 97

25 金 ● 14.0 5,567 5,471 4 6 19 64 62 7.4 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 0.2 0.4 0.3 2.8 3.2 22.4 22.5 23.0 22.4 22.6 2,800 6,700 97 346 5.318.0 96 97 400 313

26 土 ● 4,685 4,688 5.5

27 日 ● 4,797 4,789 5.4

28 月 ○ 11.0 5,038 5,000 4 9 17 68 77 7.3 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.7 1.9 0.4 0.2 2.8 2.8 21.6 22.2 22.2 21.9 21.9 2,900 7,000 98 338 5.522.0 95 96 380 300

29 火 ● 13.0 4,920 4,878 4 9 32 66 75 7.1 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8 0.6 0.3 0.4 2.2 3.1 21.7 21.9 22.0 21.4 21.2 97 6.519.0 95 97

30 水 ◎ 13.0 5,002 4,961 4 8 15 86 88 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 5.1 2.0 0.3 2.9 2.9 21.8 21.7 22.2 21.8 21.7 2,800 6,300 98 350 6.321.0 96 97 384 313

31 木 ○ 11.0 4,886 4,849 6 9 24 95 92 7.2 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.6 0.9 1.4 0.4 2.9 3.2 21.4 22.2 22.4 21.8 21.6 97 5.921.0 95 96

14.7

154,720 153,707

4 8 21 87 84 7.2 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 0.9 1.2 0.2 2.84,991 4,958 3.3 140 68 20 9.5 8.5 23.2 23.5 23.7 23.3 23.3 2,700 5,700 97 360

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

24.0 7 11 32 101 101 7.7 6.8 6.8 7.0 6.9 5.1 2.8 0.4 3.96,320 6,239 4.5 140 69 27 11 11 25.5 26.0 26.2 25.7 25.8 3,000 7,000 98 427 7

10.0 2 5 11 64 62 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5 0.1 0.2 0.1 1.84,518 4,532 2.5 140 67 13 8.0 6.0 21.4 21.7 22.0 21.4 21.2 2,200 4,100 94 327
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